
EG-BA-AAA8R-01

AAA instant újratölthető elemek,
850mAh, 2db buborékfóliás
csomagolás

Pre-charged and ready to use batteries-
Low self-discharge-
Rechargeable with any ordinary NiMH-charger-

REUSABLE ENERGY FOR A BLUE PLANET 

Jellemzők

Továbbfejlesztett NiMH-technológia-
Akár a töltés 70%-át is megőrzi egy évig-
Alkalmas kamerákba, távirányítókba, stb.-

Részletes leírás

Voltage: 1.2 V DC at 850 mAh capacity
Charging time: 2-6 hours depending on the charge current
Recharge cycles: at least 500
Material: Ni-MH
Lead (Pb), cadmium (Cd), mercury (Hg) free
Size: standard AAA size, 10.5 mm x 44.5mm
Net weight (of each battery): 13 g

TanúsítványokPackaging

Csomag tartalom

Instant AAA batteries: 2 pcs

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

144
0.015503125
5.26
120x85x11 mm
275x275x205 mm
CN
8716309091909
8507500090
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